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Device Group - RSSP

1. Memorial Stadium *

Device ID

050007
080003

2. Haas Pavillion *

Device ID
050002
080024
3.RSF *
Device ID
020005
4,2339 Haste *
Device ID
080025

5.2425 Atherthon

Device ID
080027

6.2427 Dwight
Device ID
080026

Device Name

CMS-Gatel
CMS-Rm 138

Device Name
HaasPav-Rm77E
HaasPav-Rm295

Device Name
RSF-1st flr ticket

Device Name
2339 Haste

Device Name
2425 Atherton

Device Name
2427 Dwight

7. Bechtel Engineering Center

Device ID
080045
8. Unit 1
Device ID
080005
080006
080004
080028
8. Unit 2
Device ID
080007
080029
080008
9. Unit 3
Device ID
080010
080031
080009
080030
080011
10. Unit 4
Device ID
080035
080033
080012
080032
080013
080034

11. Clark Kerr
Device ID
080014
080037
080038
080017
080018
080015
080016
080036

Device Name

Location

Gate 1
Rm 138C

Location
Rm 125, outside 77E
Rm 295

Location
Rec Sports Facility

Location
Child Development Center

Location
Harold E Jones Center

Location

Location

Bechtel-Terrace Terrace Cafe

Device Name
Channing/Bow
Jackson

Unit 1-Academic
Unit 1-Central

Device Name
Unit 2-Academic
Unit 2-Central
Martinez

Device Name
BevClearly

Cafe 3

Unit 3-Academic
Unit 3-Central
Manville

Device Name
Bowles-Rm603
Foothill Dining
Foothill-Bldg 5
Foothill-office
Stern-Academic
Stern-Lobby

Device Name

Clark Kerr-Academic
Clark Kerr-Bldg 10
Clark Kerr-Bldg 12
Clark Kerr-Bldg 14
Clark Kerr-Bldg 15
Clark Kerr-Bldg 5
Clark Kerr-Bldg 8
Clark Kerr-Bldg 9

Location
Channing/Bowditch
Jackson House
Central Building
Central Building

Location

Central Building
Central Building
Martinez Commons

Location

Beverly Clearly

Cafe 3

Central Building

Central Building

Manville Student Housing

Location

Bowles Hall

Foothill Dining
Foothill Housing 511
Foothill Housing
Stern Academic
Stern Hall

Location
Bldg 1

Bldg 10

Bldg 12

Bldg 14

Bldg 15/ECEP
Bldg 5/ECEP
Bldg 8

Bldg 9

12. Crossroads
Device ID
080042

13. Dwinelle
Device ID
080023

Device Name
Crossroads

Device Name
Dwinelle-CommGrnd

14. Golden Bear Cafe

Device ID
080001

Device Name
Golden Bear

15. Pat Brown'’s Grille

Device ID
080046

16. Hearst Gym
Device ID

080049
17.HPC

Device ID
080002

18. MLK Building

Device ID
080048
19. RSSB
Device ID
080002
080019
080020
080021
20. Sproul
Device ID
080047

23. Sutardja Hall

Device ID
080044

Device Name
GPB-Pat Brown

Device Name
Hearst Gym-Rm112

Device Name
HPC-Rm262C

Device Name
MLK Building

Device Name
HPC-Rm262C
RSSB-2nd flr copy rm
RSSB-3rd fIr copy rm
RSSB-4th fIr copy rm

Device Name
Sproul-Rm102

Device Name
Sutardja-QualComm

24. University Village, Albany

Device ID
080022
080040
080041
080039
25. Wurster
Device ID
080043

Device Name
UVA-Academic
UVA-Community Cntr
UVA-Grounds
UVA-Office

Device Name
Wurster-Ramons

Location
Caldining

Location
Dwinelle

Location
Golden Bear

Location
GPB

Location
Rm 112

Location
Rm 262C

Location
Rm 156

Location
Rm 262C
2nd floor
3rd floor
4th floor

Location
Rm 102

Location
QualComms

Location
Grounds

Front Office

Location
Ramona’s

* indicates shared terminal



